
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name=
GOLDOME CREDIT CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199101240000
22540

01/24/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

326 707

199101240000
22670

01/24/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

326 703

199101240000
22650

01/24/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

326 708

199101240000
22880

01/24/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

326 706

199101240000
23040

01/24/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

326 705

199103130000
74540

03/13/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GCC HOME
EQUITY
TRUST

333 351

199103130000
74630

03/13/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK
(TRUSTEE)

333 351

199103130000
74640

03/13/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK
(TRUSTEE)

333 351

199103130000
74990

03/13/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK
(TRUSTEE)

333 351

199103130000
75060

03/13/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GCC HOME
EQUITY
TRUST

333 351

199103130000
75370

03/13/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GCC HOME
EQUITY
TRUST

333 351

199104110001
03940

04/11/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GCC HOME
EQUITY
TRUST

337 842

199106010001
56290

06/01/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

340 919

199106010001
56330

06/01/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

340 919

199106260001
83880

06/26/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

350 294

199108060002
29400

08/06/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILLS,
DOROTHY E.
(L)

357 298

199108060002
29360

08/06/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILLS,
DOROTHY L.
(E)

357 298

199110020002
96710

10/02/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
OLLIE C. &
RUBY M

366 683

199110170003
08600

10/17/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES PILKINGTON,
RICHARD &
DAR

368 867



199111080003
31450

11/08/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES MINOR,
RANDY W.

372 519

199111140003
36290

11/14/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
DONN E. &
DEBRA

373 116

199110290003
19470

10/29/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
JOHN D. &
SHEILA

370 474

199111200003
42860

11/20/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES THRASH,
BARRY E.
ETAL

374 16

199103130000
74420

03/13/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK
(TRUSTEE)

333 351

199103130000
74670

03/13/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GCC HOME
EQUITY
TRUST

333 351

199103130000
75070

03/13/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GCC HOME
EQUITY
TRUST

333 351

199103130000
75410

03/13/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK
(TRUSTEE)

333 351

199104110001
02780

04/11/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

337 842

199103180000
79060

03/18/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES CARR,
DOUGLAS R.
& MARGIE

333 776

199104110001
02880

04/11/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GCC HOME
EQUITY
TRUST

337 842


