Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= GOLDOME CREDIT CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101240000 22540	01/24/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	326	707				
199101240000 22670	01/24/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	326	703				
199101240000 22650	01/24/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	326	708				
199101240000 22880	01/24/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	326	706				
199101240000 23040	01/24/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	326	705				
199103130000 74540	03/13/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GCC HOME EQUITY TRUST	333	351				
199103130000 74630	03/13/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK (TRUSTEE)	333	351				
199103130000 74640	03/13/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK (TRUSTEE)	333	351				
199103130000 74990	03/13/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK (TRUSTEE)	333	351				
199103130000 75060	03/13/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GCC HOME EQUITY TRUST	333	351				
199103130000 75370	03/13/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GCC HOME EQUITY TRUST	333	351				
199104110001 03940	04/11/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GCC HOME EQUITY TRUST	337	842				
199106010001 56290	06/01/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	340	919				
199106010001 56330	06/01/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	340	919				
199106260001 83880	06/26/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	350	294				
199108060002 29400	08/06/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLS, DOROTHY E. (L)	357	298				
199108060002 29360	08/06/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLS, DOROTHY L. (E)	357	298				
199110020002 96710	10/02/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, OLLIE C. & RUBY M	366	683				
199110170003 08600	10/17/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PILKINGTON, RICHARD & DAR	368	867				

199111080003 31450	11/08/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MINOR, RANDY W.	372	519		
199111140003 36290	11/14/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, DONN E. & DEBRA	373	116		
199110290003 19470	10/29/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, JOHN D. & SHEILA	370	474		
199111200003 42860	11/20/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	THRASH, BARRY E. ETAL	374	16		
199103130000 74420	03/13/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK (TRUSTEE)	333	351		
199103130000 74670	03/13/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GCC HOME EQUITY TRUST	333	351		
199103130000 75070	03/13/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GCC HOME EQUITY TRUST	333	351		
199103130000 75410	03/13/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK (TRUSTEE)	333	351		
199104110001 02780	04/11/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK	337	842		
199103180000 79060	03/18/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CARR, DOUGLAS R. & MARGIE	333	776		
199104110001 02880	04/11/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GCC HOME EQUITY TRUST	337	842		